
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 Project May 205 days Thu 1/1/04 Wed 10/13/04

2 Project Definition 22 days Thu 1/1/04 Sat 1/31/04

3 Develop Design Brief 12 days Thu 1/1/04 Sat 1/17/04

4 Develop Initial Conceptual Design 22 days Thu 1/1/04 Sat 1/31/04

5 Data Collection 51 days Wed 1/21/04 Wed 3/31/04

6 Woofer Measurements 5 days Mon 2/23/04 Fri 2/27/04

7 Horn Geometry Measurement 13 days Wed 1/21/04 Fri 2/6/04

8 Construct Test Bass Enclosure and Measure 16 days Mon 3/1/04 Mon 3/22/04 6

9 Finalize Conceptual Design 1 day Wed 3/31/04 Wed 3/31/04 8

10 Prototype  Design 45 days Mon 2/9/04 Fri 4/9/04

11 Develop Drawings for Full Stereo Pair Enclosure Protot 7 days Thu 4/1/04 Fri 4/9/04 9

12 Design Prototype Network 7 days Thu 4/1/04 Fri 4/9/04 9

13 Develop Drawings for Prototype Horns 6 days Mon 2/9/04 Mon 2/16/04 7

14 Prototype Fabrication 81 days Tue 2/17/04 Tue 6/8/04

15 Assemble Materials 14 days Mon 4/12/04 Thu 4/29/04 11

16 Fabrication of Full Stereo Pair Enclosure Prototypes 13 days Fri 4/30/04 Tue 5/18/04 15

17 Fabrication and Measurement of Horn Prototypes 20 days Tue 2/17/04 Mon 3/15/04 13

18 Fabrication of Prototype Network 14 days Fri 4/30/04 Wed 5/19/04 15

19 Assemble and Test Prototype 14 days Thu 5/20/04 Tue 6/8/04 17,16,18

20 Industrial Design 50 days Tue 3/23/04 Mon 5/31/04

21 Development of Alternative Industrial Designs 30 days Tue 3/23/04 Mon 5/3/04 8

22 Selection and Synthesis of Attributes to Arrive at Final 20 days Tue 5/4/04 Mon 5/31/04 21

23 Final Design 14 days Wed 6/9/04 Mon 6/28/04

24 Develop Drawings for Final Enclosures 14 days Wed 6/9/04 Mon 6/28/04 19

25 Design Final Network 14 days Wed 6/9/04 Mon 6/28/04 19

26 Develop Drawings for Final Horn 14 days Wed 6/9/04 Mon 6/28/04 19

27 Final Fabrication 63 days Tue 6/29/04 Thu 9/23/04

28 Assemble Materials 14 days Mon 7/19/04 Fri 8/6/04 24,25,26

29 Fabrication of Final Enclosure 21 days Fri 8/6/04 Fri 9/3/04 28

30 Fabrication of Final Horns 21 days Tue 6/29/04 Tue 7/27/04 26

31 Fabrication of Final Network 21 days Fri 8/6/04 Fri 9/3/04 28

32 Testing and Refinement of Final System 14 days Mon 9/6/04 Thu 9/23/04 31

33 Installation 14 days Fri 9/24/04 Wed 10/13/04

34 Breakdown and Transport to Winnipeg, Canada 7 days Fri 9/24/04 Mon 10/4/04 32

35 Installation and Final Tuning 7 days Tue 10/5/04 Wed 10/13/04 34

36 Documentation and Communication 193 days Mon 1/19/04 Wed 10/13/04

37 Document Project Definition 10 days Mon 2/2/04 Wed 3/31/04 9FF

38 Document Prototype Design and Fabrication Process 96 days Mon 2/9/04 Mon 6/21/04 14FF,10SS

39 Document Final Design and Fabrication Process 77 days Wed 6/9/04 Thu 9/23/04 23SS,27FF

40 Document Installation 14 days Fri 9/24/04 Wed 10/13/04 34SS,35FF

41 External Communication 188 days Mon 1/19/04 Thu 10/7/04 3SS,35FF

42 Resource Management 59 days Fri 7/23/04 Wed 10/13/04

43 Financial Pledge Drive 31 days Wed 9/1/04 Wed 10/13/04 3SS,35FF

44 Materials Pledge Drive 10 days Fri 7/23/04 Fri 8/6/04 11SS,28FF
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